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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Województwa £ódzkiego
£ódŸ, 9. - 10.12.2010

Konkurencja 27 Kobiet, 100m grzbietowy 12 lat i starsi
2010-12-10 - 14:42 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2008

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

12 lat

1. Karlikowska Julianna 98 UKS SP 149 £ódŸ 1:12.60 497 35.39 37.21
2. Pisarska Agnieszka 98 UKS 190 £ódŸ 1:14.61 458 36.28 38.33
3. Soliwoda Klaudia 98 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:15.09 449 36.42 38.67
4. Zyga Natalia 98 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:19.25 382 38.89 40.36
5. Nabia³ek Dominika 98 SKS Start £ódŸ 1:20.05 371 38.11 41.94
6. Szymczak Antonina 98 UKS 190 £ódŸ 1:20.65 362 39.79 40.86
7. Zieleniewicz Paulina 98 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 1:22.20 342
8. Osiñska Monika 98 SKS Start £ódŸ 1:22.60 337 40.43 42.17
9. Jeruzal Jowita 98 SKS Start £ódŸ 1:26.35 295 42.11 44.24

10. Pawlak Nikoletta 98 SKS Start £ódŸ 1:27.45 284 42.73 44.72

13 - 14 lat

1. DOPIERA£A KAROLINA 96 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 1:10.38 545 33.62 36.76
2. Bednarek Paulina 96 UKS 5 Konstantynów 1:12.10 507 35.37 36.73
3. Ró¿ycka Magdalena 97 1:12.51 499 35.62 36.89
4. Nowak Ewelina 97 UKS 5 Konstantynów 1:12.74 494 35.71 37.03
5. Kujawa Wiktoria 97 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 1:17.90 402 39.02 38.88
6. Jagielska Ró¿a 97 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 1:19.40 380 38.60 40.80

15 lat i starsi

1. Kamiñska Joanna 94 SKS Start £ódŸ 1:11.02 531 34.91 36.11
2. Stobieniecka Monika 95 SKS 137 Delfin £ódŸ 1:11.15 528 35.24 35.91
3. Jaszczak Agnieszka 95 MKS Jedynka £ódŸ 1:15.53 441
4. MORKA Monika 93 SKS Start £ódŸ 1:15.67 439 34.90 40.77

Open

1. DOPIERA£A KAROLINA 96 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 1:10.38 545 33.62 36.76
2. Kamiñska Joanna 94 SKS Start £ódŸ 1:11.02 531 34.91 36.11
3. Stobieniecka Monika 95 SKS 137 Delfin £ódŸ 1:11.15 528 35.24 35.91
4. Bednarek Paulina 96 UKS 5 Konstantynów 1:12.10 507 35.37 36.73
5. Ró¿ycka Magdalena 97 1:12.51 499 35.62 36.89
6. Karlikowska Julianna 98 UKS SP 149 £ódŸ 1:12.60 497 35.39 37.21
7. Nowak Ewelina 97 UKS 5 Konstantynów 1:12.74 494 35.71 37.03
8. Pisarska Agnieszka 98 UKS 190 £ódŸ 1:14.61 458 36.28 38.33
9. Soliwoda Klaudia 98 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:15.09 449 36.42 38.67

10. Jaszczak Agnieszka 95 MKS Jedynka £ódŸ 1:15.53 441
11. MORKA Monika 93 SKS Start £ódŸ 1:15.67 439 34.90 40.77
12. Kujawa Wiktoria 97 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 1:17.90 402 39.02 38.88
13. Zyga Natalia 98 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:19.25 382 38.89 40.36
14. Jagielska Ró¿a 97 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 1:19.40 380 38.60 40.80
15. Nabia³ek Dominika 98 SKS Start £ódŸ 1:20.05 371 38.11 41.94
16. Szymczak Antonina 98 UKS 190 £ódŸ 1:20.65 362 39.79 40.86
17. Zieleniewicz Paulina 98 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 1:22.20 342
18. Osiñska Monika 98 SKS Start £ódŸ 1:22.60 337 40.43 42.17
19. Jeruzal Jowita 98 SKS Start £ódŸ 1:26.35 295 42.11 44.24
20. Pawlak Nikoletta 98 SKS Start £ódŸ 1:27.45 284 42.73 44.72

PK Ciszewska Sandra 97 UKS DZIEWI¥TKA OSiR Kalisz 1:10.62 540 34.49 36.13
PK Sztandera Daria 97 UKS DZIEWI¥TKA OSiR Kalisz 1:15.58 440 37.02 38.56


